Easily
programmable.
The small safe control system MSC
The MSC is a universal, freely programmable, modular safety system for the safeguarding of machines and manufacturing
equipment. It is suitable for almost all safety-related tasks and can monitor numerous safety-related devices. Programming is
easily and conveniently on a PC using the software "EUCHNER Safety Designer". Even with only the base unit MSC-CB it is
possible to realize a large number of safety applications with up to 8 inputs and 2 outputs, and that with a housing width of
only 22.5 mm.

o.
 K
G
· T
A
EUCHNER GmbH + Co. KG
Kohlhammerstraße 16
70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Germany
Tel. +49 711 7597-0
Fax +49 711 753316
Ordering table
Item Description Terminal set* Order no.
MSC-CB-AC-FI8FO2-121289 Base unit, 8 safe inputs, 2 safe outputs Six contacts 121289
MSC-CE-AC-FI8FO2-121290 Expansion unit, 8 safe inputs, 2 safe outputs Six contacts 121290
MSC-CE-FI8-121291 Expansion device, 8 safe inputs Four contacts 121291
MSC-CE-FI16-121292 Expansion device, 16 safe inputs Six contacts 121292
MSC-CE-FM4-121293 Expansion device, 4 pressure-sensitive mats Six contacts 121293
MSC-CE-AC-FO2-121294 Expansion device, 2 safe outputs Four contacts 121294
MSC-CE-AC-FO4-121295 Expansion device, 4 safe outputs Six contacts 121295
MSC-CE-AZ-FO4-121298 Expansion device, 4 safe relay outputs Four contacts 121298
MSC-CE-AZ-FO4O8-121299 Expansion device, 4 safe relay outputs Six contacts 121299
MSC-CE-PR-121310 Expansion device, PROFIBUS fieldbus Two contacts 121310
MSC-CE-DN-121311 Expansion device, DeviceNET fieldbus Two contacts 121311
MSC-CE-CO-121312 Expansion device, CANopen fieldbus Two contacts 121312
MSC-CE-EC-121313 Expansion device, EtherCAT fieldbus Two contacts 121313
MSC-CE-EI-121314 Expansion device, EtherNET/IP fieldbus Two contacts 121314
MSC-CE-PN-121315 Expansion device, PROFINET fieldbus Two contacts 121315
MSC-CE-US-121316 Expansion device, USB connection Two contacts 121316
MSC-CE-SPM0-121300 Expansion device, 2 Proximity switch Four contacts 121300
MSC-CE-SPM1H-121301 Expansion device, 2 Proximity switch,
1 HTL encoder Four contacts 121301
MSC-CE-SPM1TB-122721 Expansion device, 2 Proximity switch,
1 TTL encoder Four contacts 122721
MSC-CE-SPM1S-121303 Expansion device, 2 Proximity switch,
1 sin/cos encoder Four contacts 121303
MSC-CE-SPM2H-121304 Expansion device, 2 Proximity switch,
2 HTL encoder Four contacts 121304
MSC-CE-SPM2TB-122722 Expansion device, 2 Proximity switch,
2 TTL encoder Four contacts 122722
MSC-CE-SPM2S-121306 Expansion device, 2 Proximity switch,
2 sin/cos encoder Four contacts 121306
MSC-CE-CI1-121317 Decentralized 1-channel communication module Four contacts 121317
MSC-CE-CI2-121318 Decentralized 2-channel communication module Four contacts 121318
MSC-CE-MR-122716 Expansion device, Modbus RTU fieldbus Two contacts 122716
MSC-CE-MT-122717 Expansion device, Modbus TECP/IP fieldbus Two contacts 122717
MSC-CE-EI2-122718 Expansion device, EtherNET /IP 2-PORT fieldbus Two contacts 122718
AC-PL-B-121308** Expansion connector - 121308
MSC-M-A1-121309 Memory module card - 121309
AC-SC-02-V04-121319 Terminal set 2 contacts screw terminals - 121319
AC-SC-04-V04-121320 Terminal set 4 contacts screw terminals - 121320
AC-SC-06-V04-121321 Terminal set 6 contacts screw terminals - 121321
C-USB-2.0-A-01,8-MINB-121322 USB cable - 121322
*) Please order separatel    **) To expand the base unit MSC-CB an expansion connector must be ordered. One expansion connector is included with all
expansion modules.
The software "EUCHNER Safety Designer" is included on CD with each base unit MSC-CB (121289).